
NT2 HYBRID 
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 

Max. operating pressure  

Max. lifting capacity 

Max. lifting capacity at max. lifting height 

Insertion height 

Max. lifting height 

Effective lifting height 

Volume 

Max. air contents 

Temperature range 

Weight 

Safety factor 

Diameter 

NT2 HYBRID INCL. VALISE 

12 bar 

26 tonnes 

6.2 tonnes 

10 mm / 34 mm 

N x 275 mm 

N x 241 mm 

22 liter 

286 liter 

-20 °C till +65 °C

6.5 kg 

 4

520 mm 

8508.0002 
DS199K02 

2018 
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ACCESSORIES Art. Nr. 

Valise NT2 Hybrid 

Accessory storage case 

Regulator c/w 2m black rubber inlet hose 

Handheld dual controller 12 bar 

Dual air cylinder connector 

Delivery hose 12 bar / 8m / red / rubber  

Delivery hose 12 bar / 8m / yellow / rubber 

Delivery hose 12 bar / 8m / green / rubber 

Delivery hose 12 bar / 8m / blue / rubber 

Delivery hose 12 bar / 10m / red 

Delivery hose 12 bar / 10m / yellow 

Delivery hose 12 bar / 10m / green 

Delivery hose 12 bar / 10m / blue 

Shut-off hose 12 bar / 2m / red / rubber 

Shut-off hose 12 bar / 2m / yellow / rubber 

Shut-off hose 12 bar / 2m / green / rubber 

Shut-off hose 12 bar / 2m / blue / rubber 

Shut-off hose 12 bar / 2m / red 

Shut-off hose  12 bar / 2m / yellow 

Shut-off hose 12 bar / 2m / green  

Shut-off hose 12 bar / 2m / blue  

Connector key 

Solid quick connector 

Power Plate  

Power Plate plug 

Floor mat  

Floor mat plug 

8700.0310 

8700.0795 

8700.0570 

8700.0552 

8700.0620 

8700.1332 

8700.1337 

8700.1342 

8700.1347 

8700.1107 

8700.1112 

8700.1117 

8700.1122 

8700.1352 

8700.1357 

8700.1362 

8700.1367 

8700.1258 

8700.1263 

8700.1273 

8700.1283 

8700.2008 

8700.2050 

8420.0060 

8700.2075 

8700.0715 

8700.2040 

ACCESSORIES Art. Nr. 


